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Cod: 10848001035371

Air-cooled hollow cube ice maker production 21 kg/24h capacity 7 kg
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Description

Modern design with rounded corners and full stainless steel body. The vane production system
with stalk evaporator is the only system able to guarantee the correct functioning of the ice-
maker, even in the presence of particularly hard water, rich in limestone and impurities. Hollow
cube with large cooling surface area for rapid cooling of liquids. With a simple and essential
shape, it guarantees extreme flexibility of use. Soft drinks, cocktails, coffee and/or other
preparations that need to be cooled quickly will find the hollow cube a perfect ally. Strong points: -
LARGE CAPACITY AND BUILT-IN STORAGE - CAPACITIVE TOUCH STAND-BY AND RESET -
AUTOMATIC WASHING - REMOVABLE FRONT FILTER - FRONT AIR INLET AND OUTLET -
POWER SUPPLY CABLE WITH SCHUKO PLUG

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 340x545x690 mm



Dimensioni imballo

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Peso lordo
Produzione Kg/24h

Voltaggio

460x600x850 mm

Electric

7 kg

50 Hz
R134A

30 kg

37 kg

21 Kg/24h
220V, 230V
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